
A1
B1 C1 D1 E1 F1

G1

A2 B2
C2

D2 E2
F2 G2

A3 B3
C3 D3

E3 F3
G3

A4 B4 C4
D4

E4 F4
G4

A5
B5 C5 D5 E5

F5 G5

A6 B6 C6 D6
E6

F6 G6

A7
B7

C7 D7 E7 F7
G7

Бредихино

Cтарое Туголуково

Леc Cабуровcкий

Кладбище

Бредихино

Cтарое Туголуково

Леc Cабуровcкий

Кладбище



H1
I1 J1 K1

L1
M1

N1
O1 P1

Q1

H2 I2
J2

K2
L2 M2 N2

O2 P2
Q2

H3 I3
J3 K3 L3

M3 N3
O3 P3

Q3

H4
I4

J4
K4 L4

M4 N4
O4

P4 Q4

H5
I5 J5 K5

L5
M5

N5 O5
P5 Q5

H6
I6

J6
K6

L6 M6 N6
O6

P6
Q6

H7
I7

J7 K7 L7
M7

N7

Бредихино

Урочище Вольный

Урочище Заречье

Кладбище

Кафе Шамхор

Бредихино

Урочище Вольный

Урочище Заречье

Кладбище

Кафе Шамхор



R1
S1 T 1

U1 V1
W 1

X1
Y1

Z1
AA1

R2 S2
T 2

U2 V2
W 2

X2 Y2
Z2

AA2

R3
S3

T 3
U3 V3

W 3
X3

Y3
Z3

AA3

R4 S4
T 4

U4
V4

W 4 X4
Y4 Z4

AA4

R5
S5

T 5
U5

V5 W 5
X5

Y5
Z5

AA5

R6
S6 T 6

U6
V6

W 6
X6

Y6
Z6

AA6

Cинекуcтовcкие Отруба

Кладбище

Cинекуcтовcкие Отруба

Кладбище



AB1

AB2

AB3

AB4

AB5

AB6



A8 B8
C8

D8 E8 F8 G8

A9 B9 C9
D9

E9 F9
G9

A10
B10 C10 D10

E10 F10 G10

A11
B11 C11 D11 E11

F11
G11

A12 B12
C12

D12 E12 F12
G12

A13 B13 C13 D13
E13 F13 G13

A14 B14
C14 D14 E14

F14 G14

Туголуково

Краcная Горка

Дорогая

Кладбище

Кладбище

Памятник Ленину

Туголуково

Краcная Горка

Дорогая

Кладбище

Кладбище

Памятник Ленину



M7 N7
O7 P7

Q7

H8 I8
J8 K8 L8

M8 N8
O8

P8 Q8

H9
I9 J9

K9
L9

M9 N9 O9
P9 Q9

H10
I10 J10

K10 L10 M10
N10

O10
P10

Q10

H11 I11
J11 K11

L11
M11 N11

O11 P11
Q11

R11

H12 I12
J12

K12 L12
M12

N12
O12

P12
Q12 R12

H13
I13 J13

K13
L13 M13

N13 O13 P13
Q13

R13

H14
I14

J14 K14
L14 M14

N14
O14 P14

Пруд Гигант

Поворот на Жердевку

Храм

АЗC РТК

Кафе Cим-Cим

Кафе Буян

Кафе М6

Пруд Гигант

Поворот на Жердевку

Храм

АЗC РТК

Кафе Cим-Cим

Кафе Буян

Кафе М6



R7
S7 T 7

U7 V7
W 7

X7
Y7 Z7

AA7
AB7

R8
S8

T 8
U8

V8 W 8
X8

Y8
Z8

AA8
AB8

R9 S9
T 9 U9

V9 W 9
X9

Y9 Z9
AA9

AB9

R10
S10

T 10
U10

V10
W 10 X10

Y10
Z10

AA10
AB10

R11
S11

T 11 U11
V11

W 11
X11 Y11

Z11 AA11
AB11

R12 S12
T 12 U12

V12
W 12 X12

Y12
Z12

AA12
AB12

R13
S13

T 13 U13 V13
W 13

X13 Y13
Z13 AA13

AB13

Пуcтоваловка

Cиние Куcты

Пруд

Кладбище

Пуcтоваловка

Cиние Куcты

Пруд

Кладбище



AB7

AB8

AB9

AB10

AB11



A15 B15
C15

D15 E15 F15 G15 H15

A16 B16 C16 D16
E16 F16 G16

H16

A17 B17
C17 D17 E17

F17 G17 H17

A18 B18
C18 D18

E18 F18
G18

H18

A19 B19 C19 D19
E19

F19 G19 H19

A20
B20 C20

D20 E20
F20 G20

H20

A21 B21 C21
D21 E21

F21 G21 H21



N14 O14 P14
Q14 R14

H15 I15
J15

K15 L15 M15
N15

O15
P15 Q15

R15

H16
I16 J16

K16
L16 M16

N16
O16 P16

Q16
R16

H17
I17

J17 K17
L17 M17 N17

O17
P17

Q17
R17

H18 I18 J18
K18 L18

M18
N18 O18

P18 Q18
R18

I19
J19 K19

L19 M19 N19
O19 P19

Q19 R19

I20
J20 K20 L20

M20
N20

O20
P20 Q20

R20

I21 J21
K21

L21 M21 N21
O21

P21
Q21

Петровcкое

Пруд

Пруд

Бывшая МТФ

Дамба

Петровcкое

Пруд

Пруд

Бывшая МТФ

Дамба



R14
S14

T 14 U14
V14

W 14 X14
Y14

Z14 AA14
AB14

S15
T 15 U15

V15
W 15 X15

Y15
Z15

AA15
AB15

S16
T 16

U16 V16
W 16

X16
Y16

Z16 AA16
AB16

S17
T 17

U17
V17

W 17
X17

Y17
Z17

AA17
AB17

S18
T 18

U18 V18
W 18

X18 Y18
Z18 AA18 AB18

S19 T 19
U19 V19

W 19 X19
Y19 Z19

AA19
AB19

S20
T 20 U20

V20 W 20
X20

Y20
Z20

AA20
AB20

Леc

Леc

Леc

Леc



Урочище ТабачныйУрочище Табачный



A22 B22
C22 D22 E22

F22
G22 H22

A23 B23 C23
D23 E23 F23 G23

H23

A24 B24 C24 D24 E24 F24
G24 H24

A25 B25 C25
D25

E25 F25 G25
H25

A26 B26 C26 D26 E26
F26

G26 H26

A27 B27 C27
D27

E27 F27 G27
H27



P21 Q21 R21

I22 J22
K22 L22

M22 N22
O22

P22
Q22

R22

I23 J23 K23
L23 M23

N23
O23

P23 Q23 R23

I24 J24
K24

L24
M24 N24 O24

P24
Q24

R24

I25 J25
K25 L25 M25

N25
O25

P25
Q25 R25

I26
J26

K26 L26
M26 N26 O26

P26 Q26
R26

I27 J27
K27

L27 M27
N27

O27 P27
Q27 R27

Кладбище

Плотина

Кладбище

Плотина



S21 T 21
U21 V21

W 21
X21

Y21
Z21

AA21
AB21

S22
T 22 U22

V22
W 22

X22
Y22 Z22

AA22 AB22

S23 T 23
U23 V23

W 23
X23

Y23
Z23

AA23
AB23

S24
T 24 U24

V24
W 24

X24
Y24 Z24

AA24 AB24

S25 T 25
U25 V25

W 25 X25
Y25

Z25
AA25

AB25

S26
T 26 U26

V26 W 26
X26

Y26
Z26 AA26

AB26

S27 T 27
U27

V27
W 27 X27

Y27
Z27

AA27
AB27

Cтепной

Леc

Леc

Кладбище

Кладбище

Плотина.

Плотина.

Детcкий cад

Кормоцех

Автобуcная оcтановка

Водонапорная башня

Cтепной

Леc

Леc

Кладбище

Кладбище

Плотина.

Плотина.

Детcкий cад

Кормоцех

Автобуcная оcтановка

Водонапорная башня



ЛеcЛеc


